1 I Zebra Iris GTX
Enhanced smart camera for machine vision at the edge
Zebra Iris GTX
Deep learning
inference
capable and ready
for a hefty boost
encoder or a count derived from an input. A programmed output

ZEBRA IRIS GTX
6 I Zebra Iris GTX
Ordering Information
Part number Description
Hardware
GTX2000 or
GTX2000+
Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with monochrome 1920x1200 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory,
32 GB eMMC storage.
GTX2000C or
GTX2000C+ Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with color 1920x1200 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory, 32 GB eMMC storage.
GTX5000 or
GTX5000+
Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with monochrome 2592x2048 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory,
32 GB eMMC storage.
GTX5000C or
GTX5000C+ Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with color 2592x2048 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory, 32 GB eMMC storage.
GTX8000 or
GTX8000+
Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with monochrome 4096x2160 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory,
32 GB eMMC storage.
GTX8000C or
GTX8000C+ Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with color 4096x2160 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory, 32 GB eMMC storage.
GTX12000 or
GTX12000+
Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with monochrome 4096x3072 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory,
32 GB eMMC storage.
GTX12000C or
GTX12000C+ Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with color 4096x3072 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory, 32 GB eMMC storage.
GTX16000 or
GTX16000+
Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with monochrome 4000x4000 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory,
32 GB eMMC storage.
GTX16000C or
GTX16000C+ Zebra Iris GTX smart camera with color 4000x4000 sensor, dual-core Intel Atom CPU, 4 GB of memory, 32 GB eMMC storage.
Accessories
GTX-STRKIT Zebra Iris GTX starter kit for 2 and 5 MP models. Includes power supply, 16 mm C-mount lens, Ethernet cable, power cable,
VGA/USB cable, and breakout box for digital I/Os.